Conditions: warm, low 60s

Shot Put
2 Woods
Melhorn
Ferruzza
Book

100 Meters

1 Ka Rice

3 Kr Rice
Smith
Springer
Hockenberry

800 Meters
2 McDonald
Sadler

1600 Meters
3 S Keener
Sadler

3200 Meters

A Keener

Pole Vault
Devon Kelly

285.5
262
227
20 8.5

13.4*
14.0
14.1
15.1
14.8

2:26.6
2:57.3

6:00.5
6:25.8*

13:59.9*

70"

Outstanding Performances

Woods- 2 2nds
Olivia Wins Jav

Donegal @ ELCO
April 29, 2009

Javelin
1 Lehman
Book
Melhorn
Kelly

200 Meters

1 Ka Rice
Smith
Springer
Hockenberry

Triple Jump
C Garber

Long Jump
2 J Garber

Hahn
Neideigh

High Jump
3 J Garber

Karrie Rice- 4 1st places- Wow, she's on fire.
Girl log jumpers- all Pred

Score

ELCO 104 Donegal 46

Coach's Comments

Section Record

1-3

Location: ELCO

95 6*
66 0*
520
614

27.7
29.5
31.4
31.5

2210

14 4*
11 8*
11 0*

42

Over All Record

5-Jan

Discus

2 Woods
3 Melhorn

1

Ferruzza
Book

400 Meters
Ensminger

4 x 100 Meters

Kr Rice
Smith

Ka Rice
Spence

4 x 400 Meters

Kr Rice
Ensminger
Smith

Ka Rice

79 3*
76
553
655

63.2

53.6

69.2
66.2
65.4
64.1
4:24.8

One more invite and one more regular season meet to go! Go get those season best performances!

Next Meet: Battle for the Bridge @ Eastern Bus at 3:30

Monday @ Hempfield, Bus at 5:15



