Donegal @ ELCO April 29, 2009

Conditions: warm, low 60s			Location: ELCO		
<u>Shot Put</u> 2 Woods Melhorn Ferruzza Book	28 5.5 26 2 22 7 20 8.5	<u>Javelin</u> 1 Lehman Book Melhorn Kelly	95 6* 66 0* 52 0 61 4	<u>Discus</u> 2 Woods 3 Melhorn Ferruzza Book	79 3* 76 55 3 65 5
100 Meters 1 Ka Rice 3 Kr Rice Smith Springer Hockenberry	13.4* 14.0 14.1 15.1 14.8	200 Meters 1 Ka Rice Smith Springer Hockenberry	27.7 29.5 31.4 31.5	400 Meters 1 Ensminger	63.2
800 Meters 2 McDonald Sadler	2:26.6 2:57.3	<u>Triple Jump</u> C Garber	22 10	<u>4 x 100 Meters</u> 1 Kr Rice Smith Ka Rice Spence	53.6
<u>1600 Meters</u> 3 S Keener Sadler	6:00.5 6:25.8*	Long Jump 2 J Garber Hahn Neideigh	14 4* 11 8* 11 0*	<u>4 x 400 Meters</u> 1 Kr Rice	69.2
<u>3200 Meters</u> A Keener	13:59.9*	<u>High Jump</u> 3 J Garber	4 2	Ensminger Smith Ka Rice	66.2 65.4 64.1 4:24.8
<u>Pole Vault</u> Devon Kelly	7 0*				
<u>Outstanding Perfor</u> Woods- 2 2nds Olivia Wins Jav Karrie Rice- 4 1st p Girl log jumpers- a	blaces- Wow, s	she's on fire.			
<u>Score</u> ELCO 104 Donegal 46		Section Record 1-3	Over All R 5-Jan	ecord	

Coach's Comments

One more invite and one more regular season meet to go! Go get those season best performances!

Next Meet: Battle for the Bridge @ Eastern Bus at 3:30 Monday @ Hempfield, Bus at 5:15